
Appetizers 
Wings

Onion Rings

Calamari

Poutine

Truffle Parm Fries

Chicken Tenders 

Salads & Bowls
Selia Salad*

Caesar Salad*

Greek Chickpea Salad*

Tex Mex Bowl*

Burger Bowl

Spicy Chicken Bowl 

Tuna Poke Bowl

Mains
Fish & Chips 

Kids Menu
Kids Fish and Chips
  
Kids Hot Dog

Kids Cheeseburger
 
Kids Poutine

Kids Grilled Cheese

Dessert
Hush Puppies 

$20.00
 
$14.00
 
$23.00 

$14.00
 
$12.00

$20.00 

$18.00
 
$16.00 

$17.00
 
$18.00
 
$25.00

$23.00

$26.00 

$16.00
 
$16.00

$16.00
 
$13.00
 
$13.00 

$29.00  $12.00 

Burgers & Sandwiches
Cheeseburger

Cowboy Burger

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich 

$25.00
 
$25.00
 
$24.00  

Proud to be
completely gluten free!
Please let us know of

any allergies. 

GST not included

Ready to Drink Beer

Wine (Botttles Only)

Non-Alcoholic

Canned Pop

Happy Dads Hard Seltzer 
Grape /Raspberry / 
Fruit Punch 

Wize Vodka Cocktails
Cream Soda / Orange’sicle /
Grape’sicle

196 From Suntory
Lemon Citron

Last Best Distilling
Gin-arita / Tom Collins

Somersby Ciders
Apple / Blackberry 

Oles Tequila Cocktails 
Margarita/Tequila Sunrise/
Chili Mango

Coors Light

Stiegl Radler

Whistler Brewing Forager 
Gluten Free Beer 
Lager/IPA  

Glutenberg Gluten Free Beer
Blond/Pale Ale/IPA   

 Village Pale Ale 

 Village Blond Ale
 
 Heineken 0.0

 Bud Prohibition 

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / 
Ginger Ale / Root Beer / Ice Tea 

Ask your sever for the wine list 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$6.00
 
$6.00  

$8.00

$10.00 

$8.00 

$10.00  

$3.00  

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

*grilled or cajun chicken $7, crispy
chicken $8, prawns $8, steak, salmon or
tuna $12 sub vegan cheese $2

DRINKS


