

Proud to be completely gluten free!
Please let us know of any allergies.

Appetizers		Salads & Bowls	
Wings	<mark>\$20.</mark> 00	Selia Salad*	\$18.00
Onion Rings	\$14 <mark>.0</mark> 0	Caesar Salad*	\$16.00
Calamari	\$2 <mark>3.</mark> 00	Greek Chickpea Salad*	\$17.00
Poutine	\$14 <mark>.0</mark> 0	Tex Mex Bowl*	\$18.00
Truffle Parm Fries	\$12.00	Burger Bowl	\$25.00
Chicken Tenders	\$20.00	Spicy Chicken Bowl	\$23.00
		Tuna Poke Bowl	\$26.00
Kids <mark>Menu</mark>		*grilled or cajun chicken \$7, crispy chicken \$8, prawns \$8, steak, salmon or tuna \$12 sub vegan cheese \$2	
Kids Fish and Chips	\$16.00		
Kids Hot Dog	\$16.00	Burgers & Sandw	iches
Kids Cheeseburger	\$16.00	Cheesebur <mark>g</mark> er	\$25.00
Kids Poutine	\$13.00	Cowboy Burger	\$25.00
Kids Grilled Cheese	\$13.00	Chicken Parmesan Sandwich	\$24.00
Mains		Dessert	
Fish & Chips	\$29.00	Hush Puppies	\$12.00

DRINK8

Rea <mark>dy to Drink</mark>		Beer	
Happy Dads Hard Seltzer Grape /Raspberry / Fruit Punch	\$8.00	Coors Light	\$8.00
		Stiegl Radler	\$10.00
Wize Vodka Cocktails Cream Soda / Orange'sicle /	\$8.00	Whistler Brewing Forager Gluten Free Beer	\$8.00
Grape'sicle		Lager/IPA	
196 From Suntory Lemon Citron	\$9.00	Glutenberg Gluten Free Beer Blond/Pale Ale/IPA	\$10.00
Last Best Distilling Gin-arita / Tom Collins	\$9 <mark>.0</mark> 0	Non-Alcoholic	
Somersby Ciders Apple / Blackberry	\$8.00	Village Pale Ale	\$7.00
Oles Tequila Cocktails Margarita/Tequila Sunrise/ Chili Mango	\$8.00	Village Blond Ale	\$7.00
		Heineken 0.0	\$6.00
Canned Pop		Bud Prohibition	\$6.00
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Root Beer / Ice Te	a \$3.00		
2	<u>.</u> . 40.00		